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Men / 9 / 16 yrs.
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 2 13 5* 4 1 1 

*Roman Colosimo914
Gymcats-NV

3.200 3.200 3.3003.1003.4003.800Diff:1 
9.3508.750 8.100 8.450 8.8509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
72.25012.050 12.65011.250 12.25011.50012.550Final:

Place: 6 3 5 9T 1T 5T 2 

*Orion Quintanilla897
GO USA-SC

3.200 3.300 2.8003.0003.1003.300Diff:2 
9.0008.750 8.350 8.750 9.3508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.70012.650 11.80011.750 12.00011.45012.050Final:

Place: 5 5 11T 9T 3 2 3 

*Austin Schaezler875
West Coast-NC

3.200 3.300 3.2003.2002.6003.400Diff:3 
9.0508.850 8.700 8.400 9.0509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
71.45012.350 12.25011.300 12.00011.30012.250Final:

Place: 4 13 8T 3 15 5T 4 

*Xavier Thomas977
VGA-NV

3.200 3.300 3.3003.0002.8003.500Diff:4 
8.5008.900 7.700 8.350 8.0509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.95011.350 11.80011.350 12.55010.50012.400Final:

Place: 15 1 17 12* 6T 3 5 

*Caleb Burda975
VGA-NV

2.400 3.200 2.6002.8003.6003.800Diff:5 
9.4007.750 7.950 9.450 8.6509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -1.300 __._____.___ND:
69.35011.850 12.00010.950 11.45011.55011.550Final:

Place: 2 15T 11T 15 1T 9T 6 

*JP Mariani868
Davis Diamonds-NC

2.200 3.400 3.0002.8002.6003.500Diff:6 
8.4009.000 7.450 8.800 9.2509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.15012.650 11.40011.300 11.25010.05012.500Final:

Place: 10 6 4 16 10 9T 7 

Ashwin Pandian872
West Coast-NC

2.400 2.800 2.3003.5003.0003.500Diff:7 
9.1008.250 8.200 8.300 8.9008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.05011.700 11.40011.800 11.20011.20011.750Final:

Place: 9 4 18T 2 8* 19 8 

*Liam Perez905
Clovis-NC

4.000 2.900 2.2002.8002.9003.300Diff:8 
7.8008.650 8.500 8.400 8.9008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
68.70011.800 10.00010.900 12.65011.40011.950Final:

Place: 7T 10 14 4 12T 15 9 

*Blake Kuhtz904
Clovis-NC

4.000 2.900 2.7002.8002.6003.200Diff:9 
8.3508.800 8.100 8.650 8.5008.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
68.65011.400 11.05011.150 12.35010.70012.000Final:

Place: 19 8T 1 17 6T 7 10 

Leo Sagolla970
Accel-NC

2.200 3.100 3.1003.3002.8003.000Diff:10 
8.6008.350 8.150 8.700 8.7508.950Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
68.60011.850 11.70012.000 11.05010.95011.050Final:
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Men / 9 / 16 yrs.
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 12T 11 6 7 12T 16 11 

*Patrick Hannon-Ruiz871
West Coast-NC

3.200 2.500 3.0003.2002.7003.700Diff:11 
7.9007.950 7.950 8.300 8.9009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
68.30011.400 10.90011.500 12.20010.65011.650Final:

Place: 22T 12 2 11 18 11 12 

Arsenii Yanovskyi920
Elevate-NC

3.200 3.100 3.3003.4002.6003.500Diff:12 
8.0507.050 7.950 8.550 7.9008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.35011.000 11.35011.950 11.95010.55010.550Final:

Place: 12T 18 3 5* 21 8 13 

*Christopher Stillwell928
USA Flairs-AZ

3.200 2.500 3.1003.3002.6003.400Diff:13 
8.4008.250 6.950 8.550 7.8509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.15010.350 11.50011.850 12.2509.55011.650Final:

Place: 18 7 7 19* 17 4 14 

Sammy Kirsch896
GO USA-SC

1.600 3.100 3.0002.6002.4003.000Diff:14 
8.8508.150 8.900 8.850 7.9508.850Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.95011.050 11.85011.450 10.45011.00011.150Final:

Place: 11 19 8T 8 5 18 15 

Panteleimon Kyriacou952
Stanford-NC

3.200 3.300 2.6003.4002.8003.600Diff:15 
7.8508.100 6.400 7.950 8.7009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
66.75012.000 10.45011.350 12.0509.20011.700Final:

Place: 16T 20 23 1 20 17 16 

Isaiah Le918
Elevate-NC

4.000 3.400 3.2003.5002.8003.800Diff:16 
7.6007.600 6.250 6.000 7.2009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
64.45010.600 10.8009.500 13.1009.05011.400Final:

Place: 3 23 18T 12* 12T 14 17 

Jonathan Coates947
HITS-HI

2.400 2.700 2.3001.9001.9003.500Diff:17 
8.8008.950 5.200 9.300 8.7009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.40011.400 11.10010.900 11.4507.10012.450Final:

Place: 12T 21 15T 21 16 12 18 

Elysha Lopez884
PGA- SC

2.400 3.000 2.6003.0003.0003.600Diff:18 
8.6008.050 5.000 8.300 8.1008.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
63.30011.100 11.20011.000 10.3508.00011.650Final:

Place: 16T 15T 15T 12T 23 21 19 

Austin Whitman911
Gold Country-NC

2.200 2.600 2.5002.0002.7003.300Diff:19 
6.7508.100 7.350 9.300 6.9509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.7009.550 9.25011.000 11.45010.05011.400Final:

Place: 22T 14 21 22 19 22 20 

Gavin Gardner877
CSC-GO-NC

2.200 2.200 2.0002.9002.7002.800Diff:20 
6.8007.750 7.900 7.950 8.6007.950Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
60.85010.800 8.80010.550 9.85010.30010.550Final:
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Gym

AARank

Place: 20 22 20 19* 22 20 21 

Riley Mason922
Broadway-SC

1.600 2.800 2.0002.2002.4003.200Diff:21 
7.9507.750 5.150 8.900 7.4008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
59.90010.200 9.95010.800 10.4507.55010.950Final:

Place: 21 17 22 18 24 23 22 

Devon Keenan951
Stanford-NC

3.200 3.200 2.3002.6002.6003.400Diff:22 
6.3007.200 7.300 7.250 6.2007.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
58.8509.400 8.6009.550 10.8009.90010.600Final:

Place: 7T 24 8T 23* 8* 13 23 

Ami Solow902
SCATS-SC

0.000 2.900 2.7003.500__.___3.400Diff:23 
8.4508.700 __.___ 8.150 8.9000.000Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
46.30011.800 11.15011.350 0.000__.___12.000Final:

Place: 24 8T 24 23* 11 24 24 

Ian Calabrese893
GO USA-SC

0.000 2.700 0.0000.0002.6000.000Diff:24 
0.0000.000 8.650 0.000 8.9500.000Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
22.60011.650 0.0000.000 0.00010.9500.000Final:
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